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Name________________ Date__________ Teacher______________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

1. ABLL 

2. EFLID 

3. CKIK 

4. NUR 

5. GEAM 

6. LAGO 

7. PLYREAS

8. ESORC

9. CHERE

10. MTAE

11. BKCLO

12. ELRUS

GOAL BLOCK SCORE
CHEER BALL TEAM
FIELD GAME PLAYERS
RUN KICK RULES

Unscramble each word and 
write it in the blank provided.



ANSWERS:
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SOCCER
WORD SCRAMBLE

Name________________ Date__________ Teacher______________

1. BALL
2. FIELD
3. KICK
4. RUN
5. GAME
6. GOAL
7. PLAYERS
8. SCORE
9. CHEER
10. TEAM
11. BLOCK
12. RULES


